
School Transport Timetable 2024/2025 
 
The application to apply for school transport for pupils starting in the 
Reception class or Year 7 at High School in September 2024 is available 
on line.  Parents need to complete the application form via the link 
below.  Parents are encouraged to apply as soon as possible but no 
later than the 31st May 2024. 
 
http://www.flintshire.gov.uk/en/Resident/Schools/School-Transport-
Application.aspx 
   
  
Admissio
n Year 

Applicatio
n Forms 
Available 

Closing 
Date for 
Complete
d Forms 

Applicatio
ns 
Assessed 

Notificatio
n of 
Eligibility 

Notification 
of Transport 
Arrangemen
ts 

Primary 
(Receptio
n) 

01/03/202
4 

31/05/202
4 

31/05/2024 
- 
30/06/2024 

By 
30/06/202
4 

19/07/2024 

Secondar
y (Year 7 
& Sixth 
Form) 

01/03/202
4 

31/05/202
4 

31/05/2024 
- 
30/06/2024 

By 
30/06/202
4 

19/07/2024 

  
 

https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.flintshire.gov.uk%2Fen%2FResident%2FSchools%2FSchool-Transport-Application.aspx&data=05%7C02%7CYemaiL%40Hwbcymru.net%7C5cd191f42b0a459b06a608dc379efab6%7C4f3f0e52b734416494091b601d147993%7C0%7C0%7C638446403229558839%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=1W927yYI5OKinF2Hmzo%2FVc%2BOd24iQ%2BtpKMPrF%2BJ7%2FYY%3D&reserved=0
https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.flintshire.gov.uk%2Fen%2FResident%2FSchools%2FSchool-Transport-Application.aspx&data=05%7C02%7CYemaiL%40Hwbcymru.net%7C5cd191f42b0a459b06a608dc379efab6%7C4f3f0e52b734416494091b601d147993%7C0%7C0%7C638446403229558839%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=1W927yYI5OKinF2Hmzo%2FVc%2BOd24iQ%2BtpKMPrF%2BJ7%2FYY%3D&reserved=0

