School Transport Timetable 2024/2025

The application to apply for school transport for pupils starting in the Reception class or Year 7 at High School in September 2024 is available on line. Parents need to complete the application form via the link below. Parents are encouraged to apply as soon as possible but no later than the 31st May 2024.

http://www.flintshire.gov.uk/en/Resident/Schools/School-Transport-Application.aspx

n Year	Application Forms Available	Date for	ns	n of	Notification of Transport Arrangemen
		d Forms			ts
Primary (Receptio n)	01/03/202 4	31/05/202 4	31/05/2024 - 30/06/2024	By 30/06/202 4	19/07/2024
	01/03/202 4	31/05/202 4	31/05/2024 - 30/06/2024	By 30/06/202 4	19/07/2024